2023-2024 MS VCM #3 RESULTS

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team

Rank School

Lindsay MS

Olney MS

Nazareth MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS

Holliday MS

White Oak MS

Muenster MS

Callisburg MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Groveton MS

Comstock MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Sonora MS

Gladewater Sabine MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Grand Saline MS

Wink MS
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Students

Wyatt Fuhrmann, Conrad Vestal, Haley Myers

Zeph Tejada, Laney Kimbro, Ella Richards

Kesley Kleman, Steeley Moore, Drew Bennett
Alejandra Sandoval, Madison Reid, McKinley Reid
Angel Reyes, Caslyn Gamble, Sophie Parish
Alphonse Gagum, Harper Mangold, Kolbi Beaman
Marley Trim, Avery Brown, Victoria Nano

James Stobaugh, Karli Creed, Drue Charles

Caleb Hodgkinson, Lily Teer, Maddox Lott

Luke Van Dyke, Rocco Maranca, Shyla Maharaj
Corbin Eastepp, Jacob Sartain, Ethan Ledbetter
Liam Graf, Laci Allen, Fernanda Lopez

Kaison Godwin, Easton Henderson, Greyson Cowan
Brysa Parada, Jennifer Arredondo, Naomi Fernandez
Maverick Bagley, Rhyder Beckham, Destiny Scarcella
Claire Gouvion, Jax James , Danylo Nesterenko
Gage Gunnels, Arlett Avilas, Ty Gunnels

Maddox Martinez, Aubree Sanford, Kobyn Evans

Conference District Total Score

2A 13 427
2A 9 323
1A 4 321
3A 10 315
3A 10 309
3A 7 307
3A 15 305
2A 13 297
3A 10 291
6A 9 274
2A 20 271
1A 10 269
3A 1 238
2A 7 235
3A 15 215
2A 33 212
3A 12 157
2A 6 137



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Nazareth MS Kesley Kleman, Steeley Moore, Drew Bennett 1A 4 321
2 Comstock MS Liam Graf, Laci Allen, Fernanda Lopez 1A 10 269



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Lindsay MS Wyatt Fuhrmann, Conrad Vestal, Haley Myers 2A 13 427
2 Olney MS Zeph Tejada, Laney Kimbro, Ella Richards 2A 9 323
3 Muenster MS James Stobaugh, Karli Creed, Drue Charles 2A 13 297
4 Groveton MS Corbin Eastepp, Jacob Sartain, Ethan Ledbetter 2A 20 271
5 Sonora MS Brysa Parada, Jennifer Arredondo, Naomi Fernandez 2A 7 235
6 All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS Claire Gouvion, Jax James , Danylo Nesterenko 2A 33 212
7 Wink MS Maddox Martinez, Aubree Sanford, Kobyn Evans 2A 6 137



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Ponder MS Alejandra Sandoval, Madison Reid, McKinley Reid 3A 10 315
2 Whitesboro MS Angel Reyes, Caslyn Gamble, Sophie Parish 3A 10 309
3 Holliday MS Alphonse Gagum, Harper Mangold, Kolbi Beaman 3A 7 307
4 White Oak MS Marley Trim, Avery Brown, Victoria Nano 3A 15 305
5 Callisburg MS Caleb Hodgkinson, Lily Teer, Maddox Lott 3A 10 291
6 Amarillo River Road MS Kaison Godwin, Easton Henderson, Greyson Cowan 3A 1 238
7 Gladewater Sabine MS Maverick Bagley, Rhyder Beckham, Destiny Scarcella 3A 15 215
8 Grand Saline MS Gage Gunnels, Arlett Avilas, Ty Gunnels 3A 12 157



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Garland Austin Academy MS Luke Van Dyke, Rocco Maranca, Shyla Maharaj 6A 9 274



Rank Name

1 Wyatt Fuhrmann
2 Conrad Vestal

3 Marley Trim

4 Haley Myers

4 Kesley Kleman
6 Zeph Tejada

6 Xavier Yosten

8 Alaina Kendall
9 Corbin Eastepp
10 Liam Graf

11 Caleb Hodgkinson
11 Curtis Hess

13 Lily Teer

13 Alejandra Sandoval
15 Alphonse Gagum
15 James Stobaugh
17 Laney Kimbro
17 Angel Reyes

17 Madison Reid

17 Steeley Moore
21 Abhinav Balaji
21 Caslyn Gamble
23 Sophie Parish
24 McKinley Reid
24 Harper Mangold
24 Karli Creed

24 Jacob Sartain

28 Kolbi Beaman
29 Ella Richards

29 Libby Lane

31 Luke Van Dyke
32 Cason Sicking

W
w

Drew Bennett

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Individual

School

Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
White Oak MS
Lindsay MS
Nazareth MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Groveton MS
Comstock MS
Callisburg MS
Lindsay MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Holliday MS
Muenster MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Nazareth MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Holliday MS
Muenster MS
Groveton MS
Holliday MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Lindsay MS
Nazareth MS

Conference
2A
2A
3A
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
1A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
1A
5A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
6A
2A
1A

District
13
13
15
13
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13
20
10
10
13
10
10

13

10

10

10
10
10

13
20

13

Grade Level
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Score
158
144
137
125
125
124
124
122
120
116
115
115
112
112
111
111
104
104
104
104
103
103
102
99
99
99
99
97
95
95
94
93
92



34
34
34
37
38
38
40
41
41
43
44
44
46
47
48
49
49
49
49
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
63
65
65
67
67
67

Rocco Maranca
Avery Brown
Gage Gunnels
Claire Gouvion
Shyla Maharaj
Maverick Bagley
Anni Scott

Evie Keith

Drue Charles
Nolan Fisher
Kaison Godwin
Mackenzie Hutton
Ryan Reynolds
Reagan Schulte
Michael Hughes
Brysa Parada
Blakely Kleman
Easton Henderson
Laci Allen
Jennifer Arredondo
Archer Neill
Victoria Nano
Naomi Fernandez
Paola Sandoval
Rhyder Beckham
Greyson Cowan
Fernanda Lopez
Georgia Maxwell
Daylin Dillard
Abby Gill

Anna Krause
Maddox Lott

Jax James

August Aufderheide
Liam Yoon
Adaleiye Birkenfeld

Garland Austin Academy MS
White Oak MS

Grand Saline MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Holliday MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Muenster MS

Muenster MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS

Holliday MS

Nazareth MS

Whitesboro MS

Sonora MS

Nazareth MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Comstock MS

Sonora MS

Nazareth MS

White Oak MS

Sonora MS

Ponder MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Comstock MS

Whitesboro MS

Sonora MS

Sonora MS

Whitesboro MS

Callisburg MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Muenster MS

Frisco Griffin MS

Nazareth MS

6A
3A
3A
2A
6A
3A
3A
6A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
2A
1A
3A
1A
2A
1A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
5A
1A

15

12

33

15

13

13

10

10

15

10
15

10
10

10
10
33
13
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91
91
91
90
89
89
88
87
87
86
85
85
83
82
81
80
80
80
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
73
70
68
67
67
64
64
62
62
62



70
71
72
73
74
75
75
77
78
78
80
81
82
82
82
85
86
86
88
88
90
91
92
93
94
95

Geneva Groneman
Patricio Perez
Danylo Nesterenko
Maddox Martinez
Stetsyn Aguero
Zayley Schilling
Kylie Ferris
Bentley Nunez
Ethan Ledbetter
Destiny Scarcella
Gunner Richardson
Georgia Gaskin
Aubree Sanford
Justin Hernandez-Nunez
Bentleigh Burkleo
Roland Cepeda
Tristan Henderson
Kobyn Evans
Arlett Avilas

Zoey Cook
K'Lynn Woody
Jayden Sharp

Ty Gunnels

Hattie McLain
Rylan Neves
Dyllan Hood

Whitesboro MS

Sonora MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Wink MS

Sonora MS

Muenster MS

Amarillo River Road MS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Groveton MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Muenster MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Wink MS

Groveton MS
Whitesboro MS
Comstock MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Wink MS

Grand Saline MS
Callisburg MS

Wink MS

Callisburg MS

Grand Saline MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Wink MS

Gladewater Sabine MS

3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
1A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
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61
59
58
56
55
54
54
53
52
52
49
44
43
43
43
41
38
38
36
36
35
33
30
26
23



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 1A

Rank
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Name

Kesley Kleman
Liam Graf
Steeley Moore
Drew Bennett
Reagan Schulte
Blakely Kleman
Laci Allen
Archer Neill
Fernanda Lopez
Adaleiye Birkenfeld
Roland Cepeda

School
Nazareth MS
Comstock MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Comstock MS
Nazareth MS
Comstock MS
Nazareth MS
Comstock MS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
4
10

10

10

10

Grade Level

A O O L O L L Y O Y W

Score
125
116
104
92
82
80
80
78
73
62
41



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name

1 Wyatt Fuhrmann
2 Conrad Vestal

3 Haley Myers

4 Zeph Tejada

4 Xavier Yosten

6 Alaina Kendall

7 Corbin Eastepp

8 Curtis Hess

9 James Stobaugh
10 Laney Kimbro

11 Karli Creed

11 Jacob Sartain

13 Ella Richards

13 Libby Lane

15 Cason Sicking

16 Claire Gouvion
17 Drue Charles

18 Nolan Fisher

19 Brysa Parada

20 Jennifer Arredondo
21 Naomi Fernandez
22 Daylin Dillard

23 Abby Gill

24 Jax James

25 August Aufderheide
26 Patricio Perez

27 Danylo Nesterenko
28 Maddox Martinez
29 Stetsyn Aguero
30 Zayley Schilling
31 Bentley Nunez

32 Ethan Ledbetter

W
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Gunner Richardson

School

Lindsay MS

Lindsay MS

Lindsay MS

Olney MS

Lindsay MS

Lindsay MS

Groveton MS

Lindsay MS

Muenster MS

Olney MS

Muenster MS

Groveton MS

Olney MS

Olney MS

Lindsay MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Muenster MS

Muenster MS

Sonora MS

Sonora MS

Sonora MS

Sonora MS

Sonora MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Muenster MS

Sonora MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Wink MS

Sonora MS

Muenster MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Groveton MS

Muenster MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
13
13
13
9
13
13
20
13
13
9
13
20

13
33
20
13

Grade Level
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Score
158
144
125
124
124
122
120
115
111
104
99
99
95
95
93
90
87
86
80
79
76
68
67
64
62
59
58
56
55
54
53
52
49



34
34
36
37
38

Aubree Sanford

Justin Hernandez-Nunez
Kobyn Evans

K'Lynn Woody

Rylan Neves

Wink MS
Groveton MS
Wink MS
Wink MS
Wink MS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
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43
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38
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 3A

Rank
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Name

Marley Trim
Caleb Hodgkinson
Lily Teer
Alejandra Sandoval
Alphonse Gagum
Angel Reyes
Madison Reid
Caslyn Gamble
Sophie Parish
McKinley Reid
Harper Mangold
Kolbi Beaman
Avery Brown
Gage Gunnels
Maverick Bagley
Anni Scott

Kaison Godwin
Mackenzie Hutton
Ryan Reynolds
Michael Hughes
Easton Henderson
Victoria Nano
Paola Sandoval
Rhyder Beckham
Greyson Cowan
Georgia Maxwell
Anna Krause
Maddox Lott
Geneva Groneman
Kylie Ferris
Destiny Scarcella
Georgia Gaskin
Bentleigh Burkleo

School

White Oak MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS

Ponder MS

Holliday MS

Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Ponder MS

Holliday MS

Holliday MS

White Oak MS

Grand Saline MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Holliday MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS

Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
White Oak MS

Ponder MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Whitesboro MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
15
10
10
10
7
10
10
10
10
10

15
12
15

10

10

15
10
15

10
10
10
10

15
14
10

Grade Level
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Score
137
115
112
112
111
104
104
103
102
99
99
97
91
91
89
88
85
85
83
81
80
77
75
74
73
70
67
64
61
54
52
44
43



34
35
35
37
38
39
40

Tristan Henderson
Arlett Avilas

Zoey Cook
Jayden Sharp

Ty Gunnels

Hattie McLain
Dyllan Hood

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Grand Saline MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS

Grand Saline MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Gladewater Sabine MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

14
12
10
10
12

15
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38
36
36
33
30
26



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - SA

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Abhinav Balaji Frisco Griffin MS S5A 9 6 103
2 Liam Yoon Frisco Griffin MS 5A 9 6 62



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - 6A

Rank
1

2
3
4

Name

Luke Van Dyke
Rocco Maranca
Shyla Maharaj
Evie Keith

School

Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Austin Academy MS

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A

District
9

9
9
9

Grade Level
6

6
6
6

Score
94
91
89
87



Rank Name

1 Wyatt Fuhrmann

2 Kesley Kleman

3 Xavier Yosten

4 Alaina Kendall

5 Corbin Eastepp

6 Curtis Hess

7 James Stobaugh

8 Caslyn Gamble

9 Jacob Sartain

10 Drue Charles

11 Mackenzie Hutton
12 Reagan Schulte

13 Blakely Kleman

14 Jennifer Arredondo
15 Archer Neill

16 Georgia Maxwell
17 Daylin Dillard

18 Abby Gill

19 Jax James

20 August Aufderheide
21 Danylo Nesterenko
22 Maddox Martinez
23 Zayley Schilling
24 Bentley Nunez

25 Ethan Ledbetter

26 Justin Hernandez-Nunez
26 Bentleigh Burkleo
28 Kobyn Evans

29 Rylan Neves

Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Grade 5

School

Lindsay MS

Nazareth MS

Lindsay MS

Lindsay MS

Groveton MS

Lindsay MS

Muenster MS

Whitesboro MS

Groveton MS

Muenster MS

Whitesboro MS

Nazareth MS

Nazareth MS

Sonora MS

Nazareth MS

Whitesboro MS

Sonora MS

Sonora MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Muenster MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Wink MS

Muenster MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS
Groveton MS

Groveton MS

Whitesboro MS

Wink MS

Wink MS

Conference
2A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
1A
1A
2A
1A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A

District
13
4
13
13
20
13
13
10
20
13
10

33
13
33

13
33
20
20
10

Grade Level
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Score
158
125
124
122
120
115
111
103
99
87
85
82
80
79
78
70
68
67
64
62
58
56
54
53
52
43
43
38
23



Maps, Graphs and Charts (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank
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Name

Conrad Vestal
Marley Trim
Haley Myers
Zeph Tejada

Liam Graf

Caleb Hodgkinson
Lily Teer

Alejandra Sandoval

Alphonse Gagum
Laney Kimbro
Angel Reyes
Madison Reid
Steeley Moore
Abhinav Balaji
Sophie Parish
McKinley Reid
Harper Mangold
Karli Creed
Kolbi Beaman
Ella Richards
Libby Lane
Luke Van Dyke
Cason Sicking
Drew Bennett
Rocco Maranca
Avery Brown
Gage Gunnels
Claire Gouvion
Shyla Maharaj
Maverick Bagley
Anni Scott

Evie Keith
Nolan Fisher

School

Lindsay MS
White Oak MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Comstock MS
Callisburg MS
Callisburg MS
Ponder MS
Holliday MS
Olney MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Nazareth MS
Frisco Griftin MS
Whitesboro MS
Ponder MS
Holliday MS
Muenster MS
Holliday MS
Olney MS

Olney MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Lindsay MS
Nazareth MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
White Oak MS
Grand Saline MS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Holliday MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Muenster MS

Conference
2A
3A
2A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
S5A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
6A
2A
1A
6A
3A
3A
2A
6A
3A
3A
6A
2A

District
13

15

13

9

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

13

15
12
33

15

13

Grade Level
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Score
144
137
125
124
116
115
112
112
111
104
104
104
104
103
102
99
99
99
97
95
95
94
93
92
91
91
91
90
89
89
88
87
86



34
35
36
37
37
37
40
41
42
43
44
44
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66

Kaison Godwin
Ryan Reynolds
Michael Hughes
Brysa Parada
Easton Henderson
Laci Allen
Victoria Nano
Naomi Fernandez
Paola Sandoval
Rhyder Beckham
Greyson Cowan
Fernanda Lopez
Anna Krause
Maddox Lott

Liam Yoon

Adaleiye Birkenfeld

Geneva Groneman
Patricio Perez
Stetsyn Aguero
Kylie Ferris
Destiny Scarcella
Gunner Richardson
Georgia Gaskin
Aubree Sanford
Roland Cepeda
Tristan Henderson
Arlett Avilas

Zoey Cook
K'Lynn Woody
Jayden Sharp

Ty Gunnels

Hattie McLain
Dyllan Hood

Amarillo River Road MS
Holliday MS

Whitesboro MS

Sonora MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Comstock MS

White Oak MS

Sonora MS

Ponder MS

Gladewater Sabine MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Comstock MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

Frisco Griffin MS
Nazareth MS
Whitesboro MS

Sonora MS

Sonora MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Muenster MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Wink MS

Comstock MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Grand Saline MS
Callisburg MS

Wink MS

Callisburg MS

Grand Saline MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Gladewater Sabine MS

3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
1A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
SA
1A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A

15
13
14

10
14
12
10

10
12

15
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Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Garland Austin Academy MS Saanvi Rustagi, Sandy Lam, Sebastian Petrovski 6A 9 424
2 Holliday MS Landon Jones, Parker Marchand, Katy Covey 3A 7 417
3 Whitesboro MS Lauren Muntz, Layla Carey, Logan Gamache 3A 10 405
4 Lindsay MS Eli Fuhrmann , Hudson Stephenson , Hank Vestal 2A 13 405
5 Chireno MS Ceygan Dotson, Daniel Pedroza, Eliseo Perez 2A 24 389
6 White Oak MS Carson Williams, Garrett Steele, Caden Dodson 3A 15 360
7 Nazareth MS Ashlin Birkenfeld, Cooper Schulte, Autumn Birkenfeld 1A 4 343
8 Odessa UTPB Stem MS Rhett Pendelton, Matthew Baker, Rachel Martinez 3A 4 341
9 Gladewater Sabine MS Kendall Delange, Xaron Bell, Henry Tryon 3A 15 333
10 Callisburg MS Ashtyn Haselip, Sydni Senior, Alex Chisum 3A 10 333
11 Hillsboro MS Kyan Barrett, Max Harris, Tyler Reid 4A 10 322
12 Frisco Griffin MS Saisamarth Vempati, Sristi Sahoo, Panshul Kilaru SA 9 304
13 Grand Saline MS Ryder Key, Zachary Schaphorst, Maddison Rumfield 3A 12 299
14 Ponder MS Russell Kerlee, Bristol Shoemate, Sam Coston 3A 10 288
15 Garland Jackson Tech MS Michael Tang, Sang Tran, Isaac Armendariz 6A 288
16 Sonora MS Eliseo Garza, Keanu Hernandez, Kynlie Gonzales 2A 7 269
17 Amarillo River Road MS Molly Mayes, Joseph Foster, Gracie Froneman 3A 1 264
18 Olney MS MacKenzie Berngen, Ryan Brashar, Natalie Simmons 2A 9 248
19 Omaha Paul Pewitt MS Andrea Flores, Maggie Orozco, Darien Towler 3A 14 226
20 Comstock MS Sebastian Medina, Shayden Lee, Ashlie Sinclair 1A 10 202
21 Mart MS Alexis Sheffield, Wyatt Pankonien, Sophie Stone 2A 18 157



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District  Total Score
1 Nazareth MS Ashlin Birkenfeld, Cooper Schulte, Autumn Birkenfeld 1A 4 343
2 Comstock MS Sebastian Medina, Shayden Lee, Ashlie Sinclair 1A 10 202



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank
1

2
3
4
5

School
Lindsay MS
Chireno MS
Sonora MS
Olney MS
Mart MS

Students

Eli Fuhrmann , Hudson Stephenson , Hank Vestal
Ceygan Dotson, Daniel Pedroza, Eliseo Perez

Eliseo Garza, Keanu Hernandez, Kynlie Gonzales
MacKenzie Berngen, Ryan Brashar, Natalie Simmons
Alexis Sheffield, Wyatt Pankonien, Sophie Stone

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District

13
24

18

Total Score
405
389
269
248
157



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Holliday MS Landon Jones, Parker Marchand, Katy Covey 3A 7 417
2 Whitesboro MS Lauren Muntz, Layla Carey, Logan Gamache 3A 10 405
3 White Oak MS Carson Williams, Garrett Steele, Caden Dodson 3A 15 360
4 Odessa UTPB Stem MS Rhett Pendelton, Matthew Baker, Rachel Martinez 3A 4 341
5 Gladewater Sabine MS Kendall Delange, Xaron Bell, Henry Tryon 3A 15 333
6 Callisburg MS Ashtyn Haselip, Sydni Senior, Alex Chisum 3A 10 333
7 Grand Saline MS Ryder Key, Zachary Schaphorst, Maddison Rumfield 3A 12 299
8 Ponder MS Russell Kerlee, Bristol Shoemate, Sam Coston 3A 10 288
9 Amarillo River Road MS Molly Mayes, Joseph Foster, Gracie Froneman 3A 1 264
10 Omaha Paul Pewitt MS Andrea Flores, Maggie Orozco, Darien Towler 3A 14 226



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Hillsboro MS Kyan Barrett, Max Harris, Tyler Reid 4A 10 322



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - SA

Rank School Students Conference District  Total Score
1 Frisco Griffin MS Saisamarth Vempati, Sristi Sahoo, Panshul Kilaru 5A 9 304



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Team - 6A

Conference District Total Score

Rank School Students
1 Garland Austin Academy MS Saanvi Rustagi, Sandy Lam, Sebastian Petrovski 6A 9 424
2 Garland Jackson Tech MS Michael Tang, Sang Tran, Isaac Armendariz 6A 9 288



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Individual

Rank
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Name

Eli Fuhrmann
Saanvi Rustagi
Saisamarth Vempati
Sandy Lam
Lauren Muntz
Kyan Barrett
Landon Jones
Parker Marchand
Katy Covey
Ceygan Dotson
Carson Williams
Layla Carey
Ashlin Birkenfeld
Hannah Bryant
Daniel Pedroza
Logan Gamache
Hudson Stephenson
Arden Peters
Eliseo Perez
Eliseo Garza
Ashtyn Haselip
Rhett Fagan

Carter Lindemann
Marilynne Woods
Garrett Steele
Rhett Pendelton
Sielar Hair
Sebastian Petrovski
Nya Degraffenreed
Ian Niles

Kendall Delange
Sydni Senior

Jax Whisenhunt

School

Lindsay MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Whitesboro MS
Hillsboro MS

Holliday MS

Holliday MS

Holliday MS

Chireno MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Nazareth MS

Holliday MS

Chireno MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS

Holliday MS

Chireno MS

Sonora MS

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Whitesboro MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Callisburg MS

Holliday MS

Conference
2A
6A
SA
6A
3A
4A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
13

10
10

24
15
10

24
10
13

24

10
10

10
15

10

10
10
15
10

Grade Level
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Score
168
156
152
151
145
145
142
139
136
135
132
132
129
129
129
128
128
128
125
124
122
121
121
121
120
119
119
117
116
116
115
115
115



34
34
36
36
36
36
40
40
40
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
49
51
51
53
53
55
56
56
56
56
60
60
60
63
63
65
66
67
67
69

Cooper Schulte
Ximena Salinas
Xaron Bell

Cohen Deitsch
Hanna Jeffcoat
Karli Sluder
Matthew Baker
Russell Kerlee
Rachel Martinez
Jordan Stapp

Hank Vestal

Caden Dodson
Michael Tang
Henry Tryon

Caleb Riley
Sammy Owen
Ryder Key

Rylan Morris
Kevin Heo

Kelsie Wick

Steven Breidenstein
Wyatt Handy
Parker Goolsby
Ishan Patil

Autumn Birkenfeld
Zachary Schaphorst
Jayden Ralston
MacKenzie Berngen
Molly Mayes

Alex Chisum

Sang Tran

Clara Bitros
Maddison Rumfield
Max Harris

Keanu Hernandez
Ryan Oden

Nazareth MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS

Chireno MS

Whitesboro MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Ponder MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Whitesboro MS

Lindsay MS

White Oak MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Lindsay MS

White Oak MS

Grand Saline MS
Holliday MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Nazareth MS

Grand Saline MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Olney MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Callisburg MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS
Hillsboro MS

Sonora MS

Whitesboro MS

1A

3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
6A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
1A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
4A
2A
3A

15
10
24
10

10

10
13
15

15
13
15
12

15
10
10

10

10

12

10

10

0 0 0 X000 N0 NN 0NN N N N N0 N XN N 00NN 00NN 000NN NN N

114
114
112
112
112
112
111
111
111
110
109
108
107
106
106
105
105
104
104
102
102
101
100
100
100
100
97

97

97

96

96

95

94

93

93

92



70
70
70
73
74
74
74
77
78
78
78
81
81
81
81
81
81
87
87
87
87
91
91
93
94
95
96
96
96
99
99
101
101
101
104
104

Carson Davidson
Bristol Shoemate
Kennadi Fuller
Lainey Thurston
Jaxson Manning
CJ Porter

Sam Coston
Layla Lasseigne
Isaac Armendariz
Joseph Foster
Nathan Brennan
Andrea Flores
Maggie Orozco
Jasmine Ford
Sonny Marino
Sebastian Medina

Tyler Reid

Eli Morales Carmona

Alexis Sheffield
Ryan Brashar
Carson Mayne
Gracie Froneman
Sristi Sahoo
Karen Melchor
Eli Addison
Cayden Ferris
Samantha Romero
Briar Whisnant
Makynzie Johnson
Braylon Wells
Evie Vineyard
Om Sharda
Joshua Skinner
Jaxsen McBride
Fredy Nunez
Haley Bartolo

Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

White Oak MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Lindsay MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Muenster MS

Chireno MS

Comstock MS

Hillsboro MS

Hillsboro MS

Mart MS

Olney MS

Grand Saline MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Whitesboro MS

Lindsay MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Chireno MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
1A
4A
4A
2A
2A
3A
3A
5A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
2A

15
10
10
15
15
15
10
15

13
14
14
13
24
10
10
10
18

12

10
13

10
10
15
15
10

10
10

24

0 1 00 0 00 00 N 00 00 NN NN N0 00 00 0 00 NN 00 NN 00 NN N 000 NN 000NN 0NN 0NN

90
90
90
89
87
87
87
86
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
82
82
81
79
78
77
77
77
76
76
75
75
75
74
74



106
107
107
109
110
111
111
111
114
115
115
115
118
118
120
121
121
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
130
130
133
134
135
136
136
138
138
138
141

Payton Lane
Emily Hill

Jack Wanjura
Panshul Kilaru
Katie Littlejohn
Jasmine Martinez
Natalie Simmons
Savana Anderton
Melody Hendricks
Anna Claire Bailey
Aaliyah Foster
Shayden Lee
Claire Manhart
Ethan Hays
Darien Towler
Haven Townsley
Jonathan Anderson
Copper Farris
Rainey Turnbow
Makinzy Tischler
Ashlie Sinclair
Kynlie Gonzales
Bennett Powers
Ben McRight
Wyatt Pankonien
Kurstin Holmes
Aaron Galvan
Macoy Green

Tin Nguyen
Kamille Truong
Wylie Braddock
Robert Zook
Cayden Christy
Gianna Gomez
Isidro Munoz

Aubree Bruce

Amarillo River Road MS
White Oak MS

Nazareth MS

Frisco Griffin MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Olney MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS
Hillsboro MS

Grand Saline MS
Comstock MS

Lindsay MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Olney MS

Nazareth MS

Olney MS

Callisburg MS
Comstock MS

Sonora MS

Olney MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Mart MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Sonora MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Lindsay MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Nazareth MS

Sonora MS

Hillsboro MS

Callisburg MS

Sonora MS

Whitesboro MS

3A
3A
1A
SA
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
4A
3A
1A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
1A
2A
3A
1A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
6A
1A
2A
4A
3A
2A
3A

10
10

14
18

14
13

10
10

10
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73
72
72
70
69
68
68
68
67
65
65
65
59
59
58
57
57
56
55
54
53
52
49
47
45
45
45
43
42
40
39
39
38
38
38
35



141
141
144
145
146
146
148
149
150
151
151
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Olivia Green
Ali Hinsley
Tristen Wilson
Weston Sikes
Alison Lopez
Jacey Lunsford
Karson Herring
Sophie Stone
Harvey Crow
Yvette Chavez
Gael Vallejo
Kyler Andrews
Juan Zermeno
Kayden Guise
Payton Coleman
Cameron Brown

Nick Castle

Margaux Narvaiz

Laikyn Muir

Zane Ferrel

Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Hillsboro MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Sonora MS

Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS

Mart MS

Olney MS

Mart MS

Grand Saline MS
Chireno MS

Hillsboro MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Hillsboro MS

Grand Saline MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Mart MS

Mart MS

Chireno MS

3A
3A
4A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
4A
3A
4A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A

12
10
10

10
12
18

18
12
24
10

10
12
14
18
18
24

~N 00 0 NN N N0 000 NN 0000 0N

35
35
34
32
31
31
30
29
25
24
24
23
20
18
17
15
12

-2
-19



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 1A

Rank
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Name

Ashlin Birkenfeld
Cooper Schulte
Autumn Birkenfeld
Sebastian Medina
Jack Wanjura
Shayden Lee
Copper Farris
Ashlie Sinclair
Wylie Braddock

School
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Nazareth MS
Comstock MS
Nazareth MS
Comstock MS
Nazareth MS
Comstock MS
Nazareth MS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
4

4

4

10

10

10

Grade Level

NN 9 9 9 0 00

Score
129
114
100
84

72

65

56

53

39



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 2A

Rank
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Name

Eli Fuhrmann
Ceygan Dotson
Daniel Pedroza
Hudson Stephenson
Eliseo Perez
Eliseo Garza
Hanna Jeffcoat
Hank Vestal
Caleb Riley
MacKenzie Berngen
Keanu Hernandez
Nathan Brennan
Jasmine Ford
Sonny Marino
Alexis Sheffield
Ryan Brashar

Eli Addison
Haley Bartolo
Natalie Simmons
Claire Manhart
Jonathan Anderson
Rainey Turnbow
Kynlie Gonzales
Bennett Powers
Wyatt Pankonien
Aaron Galvan
Tin Nguyen
Robert Zook
Isidro Munoz
Alison Lopez
Sophie Stone
Harvey Crow
Yvette Chavez

School
Lindsay MS
Chireno MS
Chireno MS
Lindsay MS
Chireno MS
Sonora MS
Chireno MS
Lindsay MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Sonora MS
Lindsay MS
Muenster MS
Chireno MS
Mart MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Chireno MS
Olney MS
Lindsay MS
Olney MS
Olney MS
Sonora MS
Olney MS
Mart MS
Sonora MS
Lindsay MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS
Sonora MS
Mart MS
Olney MS
Mart MS

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
13
24
24
13
24
7
24
13
13
9
7
13
13
24
18
9
13
24
9
13

18

18

Grade Level
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Score
168
135
129
128
125
124
112
109
106
97
93
85
84
84
83
83
79
74
68
59
57
55
52
49
45
45
42
39
38
31
29
25
24



34
35
36
37

Kyler Andrews
Margaux Narvaiz
Laikyn Muir

Zane Ferrel

Chireno MS
Mart MS
Mart MS
Chireno MS

2A
2A
2A
2A

24
18
18
24

~N o0 o0

23

-19



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 3A

Rank
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Name

Lauren Muntz
Landon Jones
Parker Marchand
Katy Covey
Carson Williams
Layla Carey
Hannah Bryant
Logan Gamache
Arden Peters
Ashtyn Haselip
Rhett Fagan
Carter Lindemann
Marilynne Woods
Garrett Steele
Rhett Pendelton
Sielar Hair

Nya Degraffenreed
Ian Niles
Kendall Delange
Sydni Senior

Jax Whisenhunt
Xaron Bell
Cohen Deitsch
Karli Sluder
Matthew Baker
Russell Kerlee
Rachel Martinez
Jordan Stapp
Caden Dodson
Henry Tryon
Sammy Owen
Ryder Key
Rylan Morris

School

Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS

Holliday MS

Holliday MS

White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Callisburg MS
Holliday MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Ponder MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
White Oak MS

Grand Saline MS
Holliday MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District
10

15
10

10

10
10

10
15

10
10
10
15
10

15
10
10

10

10
15
15
15
12

Grade Level
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Score
145
142
139
136
132
132
129
128
128
122
121
121
121
120
119
119
116
116
115
115
115
112
112
112
111
111
111
110
108
106
105
105
104



33
35
35
37
38
38
40
40
42
43
44
45
46
46
46
49
50
50
50
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
61
61
61
64
64
66
66
68
69

Kevin Heo

Kelsie Wick
Steven Breidenstein
Wyatt Handy
Parker Goolsby
Zachary Schaphorst
Jayden Ralston
Molly Mayes

Alex Chisum
Clara Bitros
Maddison Rumfield
Ryan Oden
Carson Davidson
Bristol Shoemate
Kennadi Fuller
Lainey Thurston
Jaxson Manning
CJ Porter

Sam Coston

Layla Lasseigne
Joseph Foster
Andrea Flores
Maggie Orozco
Carson Mayne
Gracie Froneman
Karen Melchor
Cayden Ferris
Samantha Romero
Briar Whisnant
Makynzie Johnson
Braylon Wells
Evie Vineyard
Joshua Skinner
Jaxsen McBride
Fredy Nunez
Payton Lane

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Grand Saline MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

White Oak MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Grand Saline MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

15
10
10

12

10
10
12
10
15
10
10
15
15
15
10
15

14
14
12

10

10
10
15
15
10
10
10
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104
102
102
101
100
100
97
97
96
95
94
92
90
90
90
89
87
87
87
86
85
84
84
83
82
81
78
77
77
77
76
76
75
75
74
73



70
71
72
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
84
84
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Emily Hill
Katie Littlejohn

Jasmine Martinez

Savana Anderton

Melody Hendricks

Aaliyah Foster
Ethan Hays
Darien Towler

Haven Townsley

Makinzy Tischler

Ben McRight
Kurstin Holmes
Macoy Green
Gianna Gomez
Aubree Bruce
Olivia Green
Ali Hinsley
Weston Sikes
Jacey Lunsford
Karson Herring
Gael Vallejo
Kayden Guise
Cameron Brown
Nick Castle

White Oak MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Callisburg MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS

Grand Saline MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Grand Saline MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
12

14

10
14

14
10
10
12
10

10
12
12

12
14

~N 0 00 N 00 N 00N ] NN 0NN 0 000N 00N 0NN 0

72
69
68
68
67
65
59
58
57
54
47
45
43
38
35
35
35
32
31
30
24
18
15
12



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 4A

Rank
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Name

Kyan Barrett

Max Harris

Tyler Reid

Eli Morales Carmona
Anna Claire Bailey
Cayden Christy
Tristen Wilson

Juan Zermeno

Payton Coleman

School

Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Hillsboro MS

Conference
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

District
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Grade Level

~N 0 9 0 NN 0 0 NN

Score
145
93

84

83

65

38

34

20

17



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - SA

Rank
1
2
3

Name
Saisamarth Vempati
Sristi Sahoo

Panshul Kilaru

School

Frisco Griffin MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Frisco Griffin MS

Conference
S5A
SA
S5A

District
9
9
9

Grade Level
7
8
7

Score
152
82

70



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - 6A

Rank
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Name

Saanvi Rustagi
Sandy Lam
Sebastian Petrovski
Ximena Salinas
Michael Tang
Ishan Patil

Sang Tran

Isaac Armendariz
Om Sharda

Kamille Truong

School

Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Garland Jackson Tech MS
Garland Austin Academy MS

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

District

© O O vV v VvV v VvV ©v O

Grade Level

~N 00 0 0 N 0 9 0 0

Score
156
151
117
114
107
100
96
85
75
40



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank
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12
14
14
16
17
17
17
20
21
22
23
24
25
25
27
28
28
28
31
31
33

Name

Saisamarth Vempati
Carson Williams
Logan Gamache
Hudson Stephenson
Eliseo Garza

Rhett Fagan

Carter Lindemann
Garrett Steele

Rhett Pendelton
Sielar Hair
Sebastian Petrovski
Nya Degraffenreed
Ian Niles

Sydni Senior

Jax Whisenhunt
Ximena Salinas
Xaron Bell

Cohen Deitsch
Hanna Jeffcoat
Rachel Martinez
Caden Dodson
Caleb Riley
Sammy Owen
Rylan Morris
Kelsie Wick

Steven Breidenstein
Wyatt Handy
Parker Goolsby
Ishan Patil

Zachary Schaphorst
Max Harris

Keanu Hernandez

Carson Davidson

School

Frisco Griffin MS
White Oak MS
Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS

Sonora MS

Whitesboro MS
Holliday MS

White Oak MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Whitesboro MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS
Callisburg MS

Holliday MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Chireno MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
White Oak MS

Lindsay MS

White Oak MS
Holliday MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Garland Austin Academy MS
Grand Saline MS
Hillsboro MS

Sonora MS

Gladewater Sabine MS

Conference
SA
3A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
4A
2A
3A

District
9
15
10
13
7
10
7
15
4
10
9
10
10
10
7
9
15
10
24
4
15
13
15
7
15
10
10
4

12
10
7

15

Grade Level
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Score
152
132
128
128
124
121
121
120
119
119
117
116
116
115
115
114
112
112
112
111
108
106
105
104
102
102
101
100
100
100
93
93
90



33
33
36
36
38
38
40
40
40
43
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
64
67
68
69

Bristol Shoemate
Kennadi Fuller
Jaxson Manning
Sam Coston
Joseph Foster
Nathan Brennan
Jasmine Ford
Sonny Marino
Sebastian Medina
Eli Morales Carmona
Ryan Brashar

Eli Addison
Cayden Ferris
Samantha Romero
Braylon Wells
Joshua Skinner
Fredy Nunez
Payton Lane

Jack Wanjura
Panshul Kilaru
Jasmine Martinez
Melody Hendricks
Anna Claire Bailey
Shayden Lee
Darien Towler
Haven Townsley
Copper Farris
Rainey Turnbow
Ashlie Sinclair
Kynlie Gonzales
Wyatt Pankonien
Kurstin Holmes
Aaron Galvan
Macoy Green

Tin Nguyen

Kamille Truong

Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Ponder MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Lindsay MS

Muenster MS

Chireno MS

Comstock MS

Hillsboro MS

Olney MS

Lindsay MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Callisburg MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Callisburg MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Nazareth MS

Frisco Griffin MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Whitesboro MS
Hillsboro MS

Comstock MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Nazareth MS

Olney MS

Comstock MS

Sonora MS

Mart MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Sonora MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Lindsay MS

Garland Austin Academy MS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
1A
4A
2A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
1A
S5A
3A
3A
4A
1A
3A
3A
1A
2A
1A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
6A

10

18

14
13

I B e B e B I B B B L L B L B e T B B B B N s U B e B N

90
90
87
87
85
85
84
84
84
83
83
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
70
68
67
65
65
58
57
56
55
53
52
45
45
45
43
42
40



70
71
72
72
72
75
76
76
78
79
79
81
82
83
84
85

Wylie Braddock
Isidro Munoz
Aubree Bruce
Olivia Green
Ali Hinsley
Tristen Wilson
Alison Lopez
Jacey Lunsford
Harvey Crow
Yvette Chavez
Gael Vallejo
Kyler Andrews
Payton Coleman
Cameron Brown
Nick Castle

Zane Ferrel

Nazareth MS
Sonora MS
Whitesboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Hillsboro MS
Sonora MS
Whitesboro MS
Olney MS

Mart MS

Grand Saline MS
Chireno MS
Hillsboro MS
Grand Saline MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Chireno MS

1A
2A
3A
3A
3A
4A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A
2A
4A
3A
3A
2A

10
12
10
10

10

18
12
24
10
12
14
24
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39
38
35
35
35
34
31
31
25
24
24
23
17
15
12
-19



Maps, Graphs and Charts (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank
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Name

Eli Fuhrmann
Saanvi Rustagi
Sandy Lam
Lauren Muntz
Kyan Barrett
Landon Jones
Parker Marchand
Katy Covey
Ceygan Dotson
Layla Carey
Ashlin Birkenfeld
Hannah Bryant
Daniel Pedroza
Arden Peters
Eliseo Perez
Ashtyn Haselip
Marilynne Woods
Kendall Delange
Cooper Schulte
Karli Sluder
Matthew Baker
Russell Kerlee
Jordan Stapp
Hank Vestal
Michael Tang
Henry Tryon
Ryder Key
Kevin Heo
Autumn Birkenfeld
Jayden Ralston

MacKenzie Berngen

Molly Mayes
Alex Chisum

School
Lindsay MS

Garland Austin Academy MS
Garland Austin Academy MS

Whitesboro MS
Hillsboro MS

Holliday MS

Holliday MS

Holliday MS

Chireno MS
Whitesboro MS
Nazareth MS

Holliday MS

Chireno MS

Holliday MS

Chireno MS

Callisburg MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Nazareth MS
Whitesboro MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Ponder MS

Whitesboro MS
Lindsay MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Grand Saline MS
Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Nazareth MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Olney MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Callisburg MS

Conference
2A
6A
6A
3A
4A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
1A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
6A
3A
3A
3A
1A
3A
2A
3A
3A

District
13

10
10

24
10

Grade Level
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Score
168
156
151
145
145
142
139
136
135
132
129
129
129
128
125
122
121
115
114
112
111
111
110
109
107
106
105
104
100
97
97
97
96



33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
42
45
45
47
47
49
50
50
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
68

Sang Tran

Clara Bitros
Maddison Rumfield
Ryan Oden
Lainey Thurston
CJ Porter

Layla Lasseigne
Isaac Armendariz
Andrea Flores
Maggie Orozco
Tyler Reid
Alexis Sheffield
Carson Mayne
Gracie Froneman
Sristi Sahoo
Karen Melchor
Briar Whisnant
Makynzie Johnson
Evie Vineyard
Om Sharda
Jaxsen McBride
Haley Bartolo
Emily Hill

Katie Littlejohn
Natalie Simmons
Savana Anderton
Aaliyah Foster
Claire Manhart
Ethan Hays
Jonathan Anderson
Makinzy Tischler
Bennett Powers
Ben McRight
Robert Zook
Cayden Christy

Gianna Gomez

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Whitesboro MS

Grand Saline MS
Whitesboro MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
Gladewater Sabine MS
White Oak MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Hillsboro MS

Mart MS

Grand Saline MS
Amarillo River Road MS
Frisco Griffin MS
Whitesboro MS
Whitesboro MS

White Oak MS

Ponder MS

Garland Jackson Tech MS
Whitesboro MS

Chireno MS

White Oak MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Olney MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Grand Saline MS
Lindsay MS

Amarillo River Road MS
Olney MS

Callisburg MS

Olney MS

Omaha Paul Pewitt MS
Sonora MS

Hillsboro MS

Callisburg MS

6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
4A
2A
3A
3A
5A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
4A
3A

10
12
10
15
15
15

14
14
10
18
12

10
10
15
10

10

24
15

12

13

10

14

10
10
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96
95
94
92
89
87
86
85
84
84
84
83
83
82
82
81
77
77
76
75
75
74
72
69
68
68
65
59
59
57
54
49
47
39
38
38



70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Weston Sikes
Karson Herring
Sophie Stone
Juan Zermeno
Kayden Guise
Margaux Narvaiz
Laikyn Muir

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Grand Saline MS

Mart MS

Hillsboro MS

Odessa UTPB Stem MS
Mart MS

Mart MS

3A
3A
2A
4A
3A
2A
2A

12
18
10

18
18

0 0 0 0O O 0 0

32
30
29
20
18



